GCE CENTRAL GAS SYSTEMS
Druva TEC  ⁄  Central Gas Systems  | 231
SINGLE STAGE PRESSURE LINE REGULATOR IN INDUSTRIAL
GAS SUPPLY SYSTEMS
- LTLF - LOW FLOW RANGE
4-port line regulator
1 x inlet; 3 x outlet
NEW

EXAMPLE: LTLFRSSEXD200BTM06BM06BRVM06B
OUTLET GAUGE TYPE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTLF X X X XX XX X XX XXXX XXXX XX XXXX
*LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4" FEMALE
M06B - COMPRESSION FITTING  6MM BRASS
M08B - COMPRESSION FITTING  8MM BRASS
M10B - COMPRESSION FITTING  10MM BRASS
M12B - COMPRESSION FITTING  12MM BRASS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING  6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING  8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING  10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING  12MM SS
IX4B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" BRASS
IX6B - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" BRASS
IX8B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" BRASS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
*GAS TYPE
DEFINED BY PRODUCT LINE AND TYPE
(CHECK AVAILABLE GAS TYPE IN DATASHEET)
RELIEF CONNECTION:
SAFETY DEVICE:
PROCESS OUTLET CONNECTION:
*SEE THE LIST OF CONNECTIONS
OUTLET PRESSURE:
B1 - 2,5 BAR
C1 - 5 BAR
D2 - 10 BAR
E6 - 16 BAR
INLET PRESSURE:
EX - 50 BAR
*GAS TYPE:
S - STANDARD GASES
PORTING CODE:
R - RIGHT INLET
L - LEFT INLET
PROCESS INLET CONNECTION:
*SEE THE LIST OF CONNECTIONS
STAGES:
S - SINGLE STAGE
INLET GAUGE TYPE:
00 - WITHOUT (4 PORT)
00 - WITHOUT (NPT1/4"FEMALE)
01 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
BT - BOURDON TUBE
I2 - INDUCTIV CONTACT I2
R2 - REED CONTACT R2
I1 - INDUCTIV CONTACT I1
R5 - REED CONTACT R5
00 - WITHOUT (NPT1/4"FEMALE)
01 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
RV - PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
0001 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
*SEE THE LIST OF
CONNECTIONS
11
8
30
111approx.
16
5
ap
pr
ox
.
2 X M6
(6,5 MM DEEP)
BOTTOM VIEW
19
55